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for Sal*

J-BEDROOM stucco, 1 bath, 2.car 
oarage. View lot. Age * years. Bar.
gain at (9500.

3-6EDPOOM home, age 2 years, 
on40xlfiO-ft. lot. Sandy soil. Large
2-ear garage. Owner In small bind, 
needs to sell. Let's make bargain.

3-BEDROOM G. I built horn* near 
a high school. Forced air heating 
plus fireplace. Will to wall carpets 
and drapes. Wlr^d for electric stove. 
Asking only $17,080.

2-B*o"room stucco near Cabrlllo ave. 
Well kept home has $8500 loan 
value. Owner will take a second. 
Asking orica $12,500.

J-Bedroom stucco North Torranca 
Large kitchen and center living 
room. Easy to enlarge. Take low 
down payment or will chisel on the 
price.

Large 2-bedroom moved-ln home 
Real dining room. Approximately 
1245 sq. ft. R-2 lot. 50x219. I am 
anxious to show It. Sounds Ilka a 
bargain. Asking $12,500.

3.Bedroom stucco on 235th «t. 
County school near by. Age 4 years. 
Out-of-town owner wants to sell. SO 
check with us soon.

2-Bedroom home in Harbor City. 
Cute wallpaper and large rooms. 
Separate dining room. Large kit- 
chert with a pantry. Only asking 
$9500. See to appreciate.

2-Bedroom home In Harbor City. 
On corner lot, Laroe palm tree In 
yard. Large basement. Sacrifice for 
$9000. Easy terms.

For Income property see us. Wa 
have some good buys.

We need Hstlnqs, especially lots. 
U Auto Buy is working  

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

for Sale

ONE OF TORRANCE'S best 
areas. 5-year-old. Roomy 
2-bedrom and den home. 
Breakfast bar.* Knotty pine 
cabinets. M/2 baths. Large 
dining room and living rm. 
Garage and -fenced yard. 
$15,950  $2750 down.

 sir ft ft
Trust Deed Buyers ... we 
have some for sale now.

ft ft &
M-l, 95x402 ft., with home. 
Next to Western and lo- 
mita Blvd. E-Z terms.

ft ^r ft
For rent: 3-bedroom, 1% 
bath home.

H. J. Osborne
 REALTOR 

3026 Torranr* BM.

FA 8-9420
SACRIFICE

Torrance business lot. Best location. 
$14,000.

A-1 ACRE
Two small houses In good county 
location. »12,000.

$1500 DOWN
Furnished 2-hertroom hr«j«,e on rear 
of P 2 lot. VW full prlc*.

Corner Location
Immaculate l-berfroom frame. At­ 
tractive knotty pine paneled fire­ 
place. Extra large kitchen near 
Nativity Catholic Church. $13,MO.

BEECH AVE.
Immao/lito 1 (f»<lroorr> stucco home 
complej*!/ furnished, $4500 handles.

FRANCES
.Real Estate & Insurance

2276 T^rpincft Blvd.

FA 8-0421

NEAT AS A PIN 
$995 Down

Immaculate 1t>*drr»m home, lust 
south of new May Co. and shopping 
center. This b»«'/ty has hardwood 
floors, stall shower, wardrobe 
closets, tour kltrhon, garbage dis­ 
posal, large 2-car detached gar'at«, 
magnificently landscaped both back 
»nd front with fenced yard. This 
Is a real buv, rvi and «»e today.

Grant Realty
3717 W. 190th St.

DA 3-3837 FA 1-1007

$995 DOWN 
G. I. Resole 41/2% 
Full Price, $14,995
This lovely 3-bedroom home Is lo­ 
cated near new May Co shopping 
Center. H»»s /to-ibl* detacher) gar­ 
age, hardwood floors, large kiv.hen, 
lot* of tilfl, disposal, completely 
fenced yard, and many other out­ 
standing Matures vacant, so move 
In today. See this before you buy.

FR 4-0039* FR 5-0532

»»*w hot 
B6O *n
month.

$200 Down
:*:irrn -»<»rbage disposal 

-n>,\t.f h»tt«r, very clean 
b*«u»if,ii M<!O Only $#l

$200 Down
 ttaehpd 
trooping 
Pay like month.

floor*,
and

area.

5401 S. Western, Gardena 
DA "9-8700 FA 1-2859

$795 DOWN
3 BDRM , 2 BATH

G» RESALE

$13,950
Clean 3-bedrm., l'/2 baths. 
Fenced yard. Built-in oven 
and stove. Fruit trees and 
berries.

$1500 DOWN
2-bedroom. 2-car garage. 
Large corner lot. Near So. 
High School. Full price, 
$10,950.

$1000 DOWN
Maybe less, H

rffa. f.'arowrod 
^ed yard. Full 

$10,500, or best of- 
ier.

$9500
2-bedroom in Harbor City. 
R-2 lot. Wall-to-wall carpet. 
Takes $3000 down.

FOR RENT
I-bedroom duplex apt. Ir 
best Torrartce location 
Couple only. $60.

ROSE CRAIG 
REALTY

I 747 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
Pearl Jacobs, Associate

DA 6-1311
Evenings, FR 2-3408
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
NO REASONABLE OFFER TURNED DOWN ON THIS 
3-YAR-OLD, CHOICE WEST TORRANCE LOCATION. 
3 bedrooms, bafh and %. Drapes included. 1250 sq. ft. 
Two-car detached garage. 55x110 ft. lot, completely 
fenced.

Paul H. Hill, Realtor
4509 Torrance Blvd. 

FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

ALL SOLD!
«UT THESE 5 BEAUTIES

SMALL-DOWN
Five brand new homes landscaped. 
3 Bedrooms and family room, 2 
full baths, ?-bedroom and den, l s/4 
baths. Modern or Provincial. Fire­ 
place. Lath and pl/»sf?r. Hardwood 
floors. Forced air heat. Patios. Ash 
cabinets. Built-in* galore. Near 
schools and new multl million dol­ 
lar Shopping center. See these first. 
Priced from $17,900. Move In to­ 
day. M<vlel« at

2347 W. ??0th STREET
In Torranre

(Between Crensh«v/ & Arlington) 
DA 5-0672

ROLLING HILLS-3-Bdrm. 1 bths. 
1350 so. ft. bit-Ins V3 acre. Gl 
loan. $24,700, Owner FR 59319.

CHARMING 
Spanish Stucco

Three bedroom or two and den; 
beautiful spacious kitchen with for­ 
mica. Huge service porch with 
room for freezer Barbecue and en 
closed patio. Paint the outside 
yourself and save. Small oil In­ 
come pays the -taxes. Only $11,- 
500. with excellent financing avail­ 
able.

ROY SHAW 
Real Estate
Branch Office 

1455 N. Wilminqton Blvd.

TE 5-4646

HAVE YOU EVER
HAD TROUBLE WITH A USED CAR?

!f not, you probably bought it from jus, for our cars are com- 
oLtely checked for mechanical safety and look appeal. You'll 
be proud to show anyone of them to your friends and neighbors. 
You'll know you have the experience and knowledge of Chev­ 
rolet factory-trained mechanics behind each one of them, the 
famous OK Guarantee to back it up. Now check these low 
low prices.

'56 FORD RANCH WAGON ...... SI 695
V-8. Fordomatic, radio, heater, whitewall tires. Here's « 2-door wagon sale for 
the kids.

'57 CHEVROLET 210 2-DOOR V-8 .... $1795
Powerglide, heater, whitewall tires.- Exceptional condition. One owner.

'55 FORD FAIRLANE VICTORIA .... S1395
V-8. Fordomatic, radio, heater, whitewall tires. Red and ivory. Right color and 
everything. Hard to find this clean.

'56'CHEVROLET CONVERTIBLE V-8 .... $1795
Powerglide, radio, heater, whitewalls. All this car needs is a home.

'56 CHEVROLET BEL-AIR 2-DOOR V-8 ... $1495
Powei glide, radio, heater, whitewall tires, two-tone, E-Z-Eye glass. The bargain 
of the year.

BROKAW CHEVROLET
2901 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY

HERMOSA BEACH FRontier 2-1151

For the Best in Used Cars, Check Our "OK" Lot

Stores A Offices for Stor*s * °'* ict» for Stort* * Offices for

Rent or Lease 115 Rent or Lease 115 Rent or Lease 115

FOR LEASE or RENT
Medical - Dental - Professional

and Residential) 
Lot* for Sal* (Bu$ina»i

Industrial Lots
220x440

Behind Del Amo Shopping Center 

FIRST TIME OFFERED
South Side of Sepulveda Between 

Hawthorne and Crenshaw

BY OWNER

C. N. CAKE

PACIFICO PROFESSIONAL BUILDING
3810 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY WALTERIA

OFFICES NOW AVAILABLE 
Modern building, ample parking space, excellent location,

heart of South Bay area 
For complete information phone FR 8-4492 or FR 8-4812

Apartments for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished)

DA 6-2270 FA 8-7526

$1000 Down 
Full Price $10,900
Located 1 block eait of Hawthorn* 
blvd. Nice 2-bedroom sturco on 
lartfe K 2 corner lo» Doubt* d*- 
tacshed garage Hardwood tloor<! 
High and dry lor«tim». Near s<-hool< 
and shopping With ell Improve­ 
ment* In and paid for. Better hurry 
Ktv at-

2899 W. 190th St.
fone hlork W f»f Hawthorn*)

or Coll FR 9-2453

|ncoma) Property for Sal* 94

HOME 'N' INCOME
Two rental units plus 2 her!room 
home. Newly d*ror«ti»d ln«lde and 
out. Large lot. Shows good return 
on Investment, Located near Car­ 
son and Normandla. Full price 
$15,750.

PL 1-1144

|ouaa* for Rant 
(Unfurnithad) 116

BY OWNER
Two 1-bedroom units. Ocean view 
Close to bus, shopping and beach 
W500 ^4% return. $2000 down 
Hermosa.

FR 9-2902
Farrm

$200 DOWN 
$8950 Full Price

2-Bedroom corner stucco, hardwood 
floors, garage. Lawn, fence, re

Ranches

$125 down, $H p»r month. 
DA 6.6319

102

$tore« A Officct for 
Renf or L« .M 115

decorated
tr»n«f»rr««i. Limit 3 tots. Vacant
21*04 S. Vermont

,
2 years old Owner 

s. Vaca 
Torrance

Thlt
Has

In
double

Mordwood floors, 
f>a*n bar kltch«n,

Discount Builders
$200 Moves You in

$9950 Full Price
3 Bedrocm sttxee, hardwood floor*, 
garage, file sink, r*deror«t«4 
years old. Lawn, fence, flower* 
Well kept home. Limit 4 tot*. Va 
cant. 21904 $. Vermont, Torraftc*

c«nt
cloven, lots of tile and 

other m/KJ»'n features. Ve- 
to must *,*fT:t-r» ^r <»ol<k

Early American
As a»8ui »»v«r« tfii 
home Is sharp as can b«. A smart 
usvtonJat* residence that gives you 
Z baths, fireplace, forced air heat, 
w*ll-to*wail r»ro#t inland drap«s, 
2-e*r «ara«H», lovely fenced, land.

yard. 0*#n paymtnt W 
i rtc* 123,700. Howard Pe
Tirrnm if*?,,..    

CHOICE NO. TORRANCE 
location. 3 bedrooms and 
den, 2 baths, forced air. 
Corner fireplace. Under 
market at $20,000. Stop by 
1671 I Cranbrook or call 
owner for details. 

DA 3-2317
BY OWMe»~3-ee4ro0fn, Cl Resale. 

3M. years old Corner lot WalMo- 
wall carpeting, $4/1.1 payment in- 
cliKlas stove, r«frlg*>re»r>r, principal 
and Interest Submit on down

wnwi
What an opportunity. A large of­ 
fice for rent right on the highway. 
Blacktop parking area too It's 
Ideal for a real »*t*t* or Insurance 
office. TV shop or any small busl- 
nwt. It's only $100 month. Located 
 t 1S34 Pacific Coast hwy., Harbor 
Clfy. Call Mr. H«ath, FA M3S3, 
tor complete details.

3-BEDROOM & family room. 
Spacious modern homes, al 
built-ins. Excellent Torrance 
location. References requir­ 
ed. $169.50 month. 

Bob Jones FR 9-3448

REDUCED PRICES 
$85 Mo.--Like New

Two and 3-bedroom homes, 
hardwood floors garage, 
lawn, flowers, fence. Limit 
4 tots. Vacant. 21904 So. 
Vermont.

TWO BEDROOMS and den. MJ Near
101 and Crenshaw. Call owner.

MB MM1

US MONTH-1-§ertroom, newly re­ 
decorated. Water paid. -1237 W. lA 
St., Lawndale. FR *-01fl

180 MONTH-J-Room hOUM, 42tt W 
l«0th st., Lawndale.

SMALL OFFICE
For rent at 1536 Pacific 
Coast hwy. $40 month. Call 
Mr. Heath for complete in­ 
formation. FA 8-8353

YOU THINK you can't afford the 
Riviera? Have 1-bedronm with gar­ 
age, MS. See me. V* Calla Mlra 
Mar. Come to Apt. No. 1.

H on MS for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 1U

MS-NICK 4-room house. Yard. Tots 
OK. Opan, 1351 W. 251st st. 

PL *-102»

LffA(i~2~Sdrnv, A mot. ftnc*d 
yard, newly painted. Disposal, far- 
age. t«0. r»hone DA 4-5444 before 
11. a.m. or after 3:30.

TWO 2 B1DROOM8, newly d»corat»d. 
Front or rear available. MS. Call 
HO 1-Mtf week days. »23 Watson, 
Wllmlngton.

New 2 BIDtOOM home, 1*0 month, 
water paid. Near ??tth and Fig- 
ueroa. DU 3-9650. 22731 Klnard.

Routes for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

.
Partly turnloheri Avallabla July 1. 
FR A-79111 after 4 p.m.

2-SfOROOM house, furnished. 20S03 
Ken wood ave., Torrance. $iS mo.

^partments for Rent 

(Unfurnished)

NEW 2 bedroom, unfurnished, MS 
947 H merest, ei Segundo. EA 2-3231, 
OR 1.7726, OR i-3301, EX 7-2132.

J BEDROOM unfurnished dupiax Chll 
dren welcome. 20521 New Hamp­ 
shire $69 DA 3-7M7

FURNISHED OR 
UNFURNISHED

Deluxe apartments. Bachelors, one 
bedroom, ? bedroom and 1 bedroom 
and den. Some with sundecks, swim 
mlng pool. Garages, picture win­ 
dows, etc.
Loyfan Plflza FR 6-3283 
One block south of Pacific Coast 
hwy., at Newton St., corner of 
Lcvtan.

Cheaper Than Buying

1-Bedroom, $59.50
2-Bedroom, $69.50

Spacious lawns, water and garden- 
Ing paid.

Children OK

AVALON VILLAGE
Mft* Unit No. 2 

t. 231st st., Wllmlngton

NEW LUXURY Apts 
1 &2Brm., $79.50 up

School -fr Church ^ Park 
Colleoo rV Shopping

Royal-Yukon Apts.
Yukon

( etween Cren«haw and Prairie 
 t IMth st.)

$70 MONTH 
Open Daily 1-6 p m
Just rerlfrnrated, Urt* l-heitroon 
apartments child OK

e>»e at. 1847% W 227th «t.
or 

Phone PT/ymotith 4-143B

$65-MODBRN 1-bedrm., built-in 
range and oven, garbage dlsoo*al. 
2S325 Frampton, Apt. No. 3. 

Harbor City

2-BIDRM., newly redecorated. Avail- 
 bto July i. MO. No garage.

DA 4.4*31

LAROE l-bedr<w»m, garbage disposal.
Must be teen to be apnrec later!
$75. FA I42}7

1-ftEDROOM, garage. Adults. Newly 
decorated, $60. ms w. 204th st. 
Key at ISM W 204th st.

1 BEDROOM apt. Newly decorated,
$»M. 22027 S. Normandle, near
Carton. PL 1-1144

SAVE
2-Bedroom Modern 

Apartments Only

$65
Swimming Pool

Western Ave. at 

280th St.'

TE 2-4259
Children Welcome

for Rent
(Furnl$h»d) 120

\partm«nt> for Rent 
(FurnisheJ) 120

ONE.BEDROOM cottage, Tartlv^for- 
nlshed. No garage $40 month. 

FR 54405

Rooms fbr Ront 123

GENTLEMAN-Room for rent. Home 
privileges. $10 week. 3731 227th it. 
(off Hawthorne blvd.)

Rentals, Commercial 12f

PARK HOTEL 
1305 Post

Clean, homelike, sleeping rooms 
from $« weekly or $2 dally.
Maid Service - Free TV

FA 8-9791

Rentes, Miscellaneous 131

PSSTT!!
I know where there's a garage for 

 rent. Interested? It's a perfect place 
to store Aunt Hester's furniture, 
the boat you've been working on, 
or maybe that camp trailer that's 
taking UP so much space In the 
back yard. T*|| you what to do, 
call Mr. H«Mh »t FA H-H353, tell 
him Joe tolrt ym, t0 CA || Nn(j vou 
want all the Information on the 
garage.

furniture "134

MODERN furnished single and I 
bedroom apartment. Separate kltch 
en, dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and dryer in laundry room 
UtllltlM paid FA R-9259. If no 
answer call FR. 5-9403.

NICB 1-bedroom unfurnished apt.,
$45 WO 2«0th st. Inquire H34«
Monte Vista. DA «-4MO

NfW 1-btdroom apt. tarfga 
1AM W. 2S*th pi. Call DA (V154I
after   p.m.

NIW deluxe 2-Mrm. apts. $7250 
UP. Lots of extra*. U14 W 2AJth.

NEW deluxe ? bedroom, wall-to-wall 
carpet, utilities paid, im f. Oak 
 t., El Segundo. Manager on pram- 
IMS. BA 231*3, If no answer OR 
i-m>, ex 7-2m or OR 1.3301

NEW 1-ftedroom, $*> mo. 9V Hill- 
Crest. El Segundo. EA 2-323*, OR 
1.7774, OK 1-3301, EX 7-2132.

NIWLV FURNISHED sleeping room, 
private entrance and bath, $37.$0 
Manager on premises rtr call DA

ft RELEASE ME 
of my responsibilities

Going back to service. Left mv 
six rooms of modern furniture and 
appliances stored In Long Reach. 
Responsible people can take over 
mv payment of $i(M7 mo. ftalanee 
$?<r3V Nothing else to pay. In 
eludes full sl»e range, bio cross-tew 
refrigerator, automatic washer, 21" 
TV, rug. vacuum cleaner, 5,pc 
dlnettr sot, li-pc. living room set, 
2 complete modern Ivdroom sets, 
hunk beds »n<1 bov'« hike S*>* at 
Nn .1 warehouse, AOM Atlantic ave , 
I ono Beach, Cull N>twe*n U a.m 
tn * p m. CiA .T7VKI. 
Also 4-room 01 horn* for Ml* or 
rent

FURNITURP AucrrON to b* held 
on complete aroups. Finance Co. 
forces u» to sell for storape space. 
4-room group. Include* complete 
bedroom spt, 10-pc living room 
group, dinette set, full size range, 
refrigerator, payments set at $4.13 
per week. Ask for group No J*t. 
HUB FURNITURE, 1122 S La Brea. 
near Century. In Inglewood.

COMPLETE living room furniture. 
2-Pc. group with slipcovers. 2 chairs, 
end tables, lamps Sell together or 
separately. 5012 Ser-ulvpda blvd. 

FR 5-5269

MODERN living room sat, couch, 
chair, ottoman. Good condition
ri»«n $4) DA 4-4AS3

Automobile for Sal* 200 ^utomobiUs for Sal* 200

Rush Chevrolet
cr'er55

Chevrolet 
$1395

FULL PRICE *
Bel-Air 4-door sedan 8. Powerglide, R&H. The original i-tone trwn
finish, matching Interior, whltewalls. A real solid car.

'57

Chevrolet
FULL PRICE

Convertible. Power pack engine, Powerglide, power steering, power brakes. 
Continental kit, whltewall tires. Golden yellow finish, white ton, matching 
Interior. (Ray's car.)

'56

Chevrolet 
$1295

FULL PRICE
Bel-Air Sport Coupe "I". Powergllde, R&H, whltewall tlrea. Convene 
engine.

'55

Ford
$1095

FULL PRICE
"I" Customline 4-door sedan. Fordomatlc, R&H, 2-tone paint, new match- 
Ing plastic seat covers.

.'53

Plymouth 
$395

FULL PRICE
Cranbrook 4-door sedan. Original 2-tone blue paint, R&H. A ml nlc* 
running auto. Matching seat covers. Real good tires.
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